D-2
Electrical
PART NO
MAX CAN
HEIGHT (in) MFD
P291-0303 2.12 3
P291-0403 2.7 4
P291-0503 2.7 5

en
ts
Re
fr
ig
er
at
io
n
#3 Electric section 2011 TOTALINE CAT_2011CatalogTemplates  11/22/2010  10:44 AM  Page 7
D-4
Electrical
TOTALINE® START CAPACITORS
With Bleed Resistor
PART NO MFD RANGE DIAMETER (in) LENGTH (in)
P281-3211 321-421 1.81 3.37
PART NO MFD RANGE DIAMETER (in) LENGTH (in)
P281-2107 21-25 1.43 2.75
P281-2507 25-30 1.43 2.75
P281-4307 43-56 1.43 2.75
P281-5607 56-72 1.43 2.75
P281-7207 72-88 1.43 2.75
P281-8807 88-108 1.43 2.75
P281-1087 108-130 1.43 2.75
P281-1247 124-156 1.43 2.75
P281-1457 145-175 1.43 3.37
P281-1617 161-193 1.43 3.37
P281-1897 189-227 1.43 3.37
P281-2007 200-240 1.43 3.37
P281-2167 216-259 1.81 3.37
P281-2337 233-280 1.81 3.37
P281-2407 240-260 1.43 3.37
P281-2707 270-324 1.81 3.37
P281-3017 301-360 2.56 4.37
P281-3247 324-388 1.43 4.37
P281-3407 340-408 1.81 3.37
P281-3787 378-454 1.81 3.37
P281-4007 400-480 1.81 3.37
P281-4317 431-516 1.81 3.37
P281-4607 460-552 1.81 3.37
P281-5407 540-648 1.81 4.37
P281-5907 590-708 1.81 4.37
P281-7087 708-850 1.81 4.37
PART NO MFD RANGE DIAMETER (in) LENGTH (in)
P281-8801 88-108 1.43 3.37
PART NO MFD RANGE DIAMETER (in) LENGTH (in)
P281-3105 31-37 1.43 3.37
P281-3805 38-46 1.43 3.37
P281-5305 53-64 1.81 3.37
P281-8802* 88-108 1.81 4.37
P281-8805 88-108 1.81 4.37
P281-1085 108-130 1.81 4.37
P281-1245 124-149 2.06 4.37
P281-1305 130-156 2.56 4.37
P281-1455 145-175 2.56 4.37
P281-1615 161-193 2.56 4.37
P281-1895 189-227 2.56 4.37
P281-2005 200-240 2.06 4.37
P281-2162* 216-259 2.06 4.37
P281-2165 216-259 2.06 4.37
P281-2335 233-292 2.06 4.37
P281-2705 270-324 2.56 4.37
P281-3015 301-360 2.06 4.37
P281-3245 324-388 2.56 4.37
P281-3405 340-408 2.56 4.37
P281-3785 378-454 2.56 4.37
P281-4005 400-480 2.56 4.37
P281-4305 430-516 2.56 4.37
P281-4605 460-552 2.56 4.37
P281-5405 540-648 2.56 4.37
P281-5905 590-708 2.56 4.37
PART NO MFD RANGE DIAMETER (in) LENGTH (in)
P281-2106 21-25 1.43 3.37
P281-4306* 43-53 1.43 3.37
P281-6106* 61-72 1.81 3.37
P281-6406* 64-77 1.81 4.37
P281-7206 72-88 1.81 4.37
P281-7506 75-90 1.81 4.37
P281-8806 88-108 2.06 4.37
P281-1086 108-130 2.56 4.37
P281-1246 124-149 2.56 4.37
P281-1356* 135-155 2.56 4.37
P281-1456 145-175 2.56 4.37
P281-1616 161-193 1.43 2.75
P281-1896S 189-227 2.06 4.37
P281-2006 200-240 2.06 5.24
P281-2166 216-259 2.06 5.24
P281-2336 233-280 2.56 4.37
P281-2406 240-266 2.56 4.37
P281-2706 270-324 2.56 4.37
P281-3006 300-360 2.56 4.37
P281-3246 324-388 2.56 4.37
P281-3406 340-408 2.56 4.37
P281-3786 378-454 2.56 4.37
P281-4016 401-480 2.56 4.37
250 VOLTS
330 VOLTS
160 VOLTS
125  VOLTS